■ AcuPanel EASI Multi-Point Electrical Subpanel  ■  Datasheet  ■  1
AcuPanel EASI Datasheet
Multi-Point Electrical Subpanel
Energy Code Compliance Metering
DESCRIPTION
The AcuPanel EASI is an energy
monitoring product line designed
to support U.S. energy code

Humidity 0 % to 95 % RH
 ■ AcuPanel EASI Multi-Point Electrical Subpanel  ■  Datasheet  ■  5
ORDERING INFORMATION
METERS
AcuPanel-EASI-24 NEMA4X enclosure for 1x AcuRev4110-MV meter (60-480VAC L-N), 3x fuse disconnect, 24x push-in terminal
blocks. LCD display, Frequency range 42.5-69Hz, Current input via 333mV or Accuenergy Rogowski coils.
AcuPanel-EASI-48 NEMA4X enclosure for 2x AcuRev4110-MV meters (60-480VAC L-N), 2x fuse disconnect, 1x CT PCB.  LCD display,
Frequency range 42.5-69Hz, Current input via 333mV or Accuenergy Rogowski coils.
AcuPanel-EASI-3
Standard 9104X-P1 (100-415VAC) with L-N power connection for Acuvim CL meter. Nominal Voltage Range
10-480VAC L-N (120/208 VAC, 277/480 VAC) for 3- Phase 4-Wire (3P4W Wye) configuration. NEMA 4X rated
polycarbonate panel pre-wired Acuvim CL-D-MV-P1V4. Multifunction power meter; LCD display; Frequency
range 45-65Hz; Current input via 333mV or Accuenergy Rogowski coils.
CENTRALIZED DATA LOGGER AND GATEWAY DEVICE
AcuPanel-EASI-HMI AcuHMI, 7” touchscreen display and gateway module in 12x12x7 inch polycarbonate enclosure, 32GB on board
memory, Dual Ethernet Ports, Dual RS485 ports.
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
AcuCT-H040-50:333MV 50A:333mV Hinged CT, 0.4" Window Diameter, UL Certified.
AcuCT-100R-100:333MV 100A:333mV Split Core CT, 1x1" Window Size, UL Certified.
AcuCT-100R-200:333MV 200A:333mV Split Core CT, 1x1" Window Size, UL Certified.
AcuCT-200R-400:333MV 400A:333mV Split Core CT, 2x2" Window Size, UL Certified.
RCT16-500 16" Long Rogowski Coil CT with 4" Window; UL Certified, Calibrated for 2.5A-600A.
RCT16-1000 16" Long Rogowski Coil CT with 4" Window; UL Certified, Calibrated for 5A-1200A.
RCT16-2500 16" Long Rogowski Coil CT with 4" Window; UL Certified, Calibrated for 12.5A-3000A.
RCT16-5000 16" Long Rogowski Coil CT with 4" Window; UL Certified, Calibrated for 25A-6000A.
RCT24-500 24" Long Rogowski Coil CT with 7" Window; UL Certified, Calibrated for 2.5A-600A.
RCT24-1000 24" Long Rogowski Coil CT with 7" Window; UL Certified, Calibrated for 5A-1200A.
RCT24-2500 24" Long Rogowski Coil CT with 7" Window; UL Certified, Calibrated for 12.5A-3000A.
RCT24-5000 24" Long Rogowski Coil CT with 7" Window; UL Certified, Calibrated for 25A-6000A.